
宮崎県議会議員選挙 

 

(第１６回) 平成１９年４月８日執行 

当 

落 
候補者名 得票数 党派 職業 

当 

当 

当 

当 

当 

当 

星原  透 

山下 博三 

中村 幸一 

満行 潤一 

徳重 忠夫 

萩原 耕三 

内村 仁子 

杉村 義秀 

畑中 有子 

11,044 

9,410 

8,544 

8,110 

7,691 

6,833 

6,387 

6,320 

4,848 

自由民主党 

自由民主党 

自由民主党 

社会民主党 

自由民主党 

自由民主党 

自由民主党 

無所属 

日本共産党 

農業 

農業 

県議会議員 

県議会議員 

県議会議員 

県議会議員 

農業 

会社員 

政党役員 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


